
  

 
 
 
 
 

 
DS-1PTSM3LCUL | DS-1PTSM4LCUL | DS-1PTSM3SCUL | DS-1PTSM4SCUL 

Fiber Optic Pigtail, Multimode 

 
 
 
 
 

Key Feature 
 Excellent performance and durability in harsh field environments. 

 LSZH, environmentally friendly and safer to use. 

 OM3 or OM4. 

 Compliant with RoHS 2.0. 

 
 
 

  
 

 
 

 

 

   



 

Specification 

Product Type Fiber Optic Pigtail, Multimode 

General Specifications 

Model DS-1PTSM3LCUL DS-1PTSM4LCUL DS-1PTSM3SCUL DS-1PTSM4SCUL 

Interface LC/UPC LC/UPC SC/UPC SC/UPC 

Body Style Simplex Simplex Simplex Simplex 

Connector Color Aqua Violet Aqua Violet 

Jacket Color Aqua Violet Aqua Violet 

Standard IEC 61754-20-2002 IEC61754-20-2002 IEC 61754-4-2002 IEC 61754-20-2002 

Optical Specifications 

Fiber Mode Multimode Multimode Multimode Multimode 

Fiber Type OM3 OM4 OM3 OM4 

Insertion Loss, 
maximum 

0.20 dB 

Return Loss, 
minimum 

25 dB 

Dimensions Length 1 m 

Mechanical  
Specifications 

Bending Radius 20D(Dynamic)，10D(Static) 

Durability ＞500 times 

Environmental 
Specifications 

Operating 
Temperature 

-40 °C to +70 °C (-40 °F to +158 °F) 

Packaging and Weight 

Packaging 

Quantity 
1 

Packaging Type Bag 

Regulatory Compliance/ 
Certifications 

ROHS 2.0 Compliant 

 
 
 

Available Model 
DS-1PTSM3LCUL (O-STD) 

DS-1PTSM4LCUL (O-STD) 

DS-1PTSM3SCUL(O-STD) 

DS-1PTSM4SCUL(O-STD)



 

 

 


